HITCH24L: Reverse Hitch Light  24 Watt
This Reverse Hitch Light - HITCHL24  is designed to be compatible with most vehicles with
2” / 50mm hitch receiver.
 Voltage: 12V
 Power: 24W  2 x (12 x 1W)
 Current: 2A
 On/Off Switch
 Reverse Polarity Protection
 Shock Resistance
 Operating Temperature: - 40 ~ 85 ˚C
 Colour Temperature: 6000K
 IP67 Waterproof
 Includes Lock-in Screw
 Hitch Receiver: 50mm x 50mm
 Built-in connector and wiring loom
 Dimensions: 200 x 83 x 73 (mm)
 Material: Plastic
 Finish: Black